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skok do diaľky Mladší žiaci  15.07.2020 15:00

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Donoval Adam Daniel
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
3490
2,10

391
1,50

x
 

394
2,30

394
2,30 m/s

1
07

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

1. ligy kolo AZB dorast + ml. žiaci + KP
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